Start date
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/21/2015
8/24/2015
8/14/2015
8/21/2015
8/21/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/21/2015
8/14/2015
8/31/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/24/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/21/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/21/2015
8/21/2015
8/14/2015
8/21/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015
8/24/2015
8/4/2015

8/21/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2015

DBA

3A ROOFIN

A-1 COPPER REPIPE

AFFORDABLE AWNING COMPANY
ASAGRES INTERNATIONAL INC.
ASPLUNDH CONSTRUCTION CORP.
BANC PROPERTIES

BRIDGEWATER EQUIPMENT, INC.
CASTRO'S RUFFING INC.

CONCEPT PAVING SOLUTIONS, INC.
DAVE CARDER COUNSELING

DC STOCK

DEE SIGN

FRECKLED FROG LEARNING CENTER
GK TECHNOLOGY GROUP LLC

J. ROSA KNIVES

JASMINE HEALTH CENTER

JONES SIGN CO INC

JVC TRADING CORP

LENSRAY DESIGN INC.

MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL, INC.
MTC CONTRACTOR'S INC

NATIONAL CORROSION

NORMA D RAMIREZ CLEANING
PATHOLOGY, INC.

PHU NU GIA DINH

QING CHUN WANG

RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITY

RGB CONSTRUCTION

SALON PURITY

SGI & CO INC.

SIGNEX

SK SOLAR INC.

SO CAL CUSTOM INC.

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF PLAYER
SUNBURST SHUTTERS & WINDOW FASHIONS
TACOS EL BALCOM

THE REPUBLIC COMPANIES

UNITED POWER CONTRACTORS

Bus address

762 HUDSON AVE

1082 E ARTESIA BLVD

500 HARRINGTON ST C-1

1650 E MIRALOMA AVE

6101 GATEWAY DR

605 4TH ST

1459 NEVIN RD

3366 W 134TH PL

1411 N BATAVIA ST #120

151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE 105
416 SWAIL DR

16250 STAGG ST

310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
1901 GILMAN CIR

515 W CHAPMAN AVE

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #1
9025 BALBOA AVE

248 TIGER LN

734 S ORANGE DR

14725 ALTON PKWY

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
5150 E PACIFIC COAST HWY 200
618 N ANNA DR #L

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 8
731 SAN JUAN LN

1360 N KRAEMER BLVD

1640 N BATAVIA ST

15929 CLARK AVE

620 N ROSE DR STE 104

7545 IRVINE CENTER DR
10772 CAPITAL AVE

2658 GRIFFITH PARK BLVD 410
380 KANSAS ST

937 ARNOLD DR

1037 MELROSE ST

1116 N ANAHEIM BLVD

2623 W WOODLAND DR

1543 N TUSTIN ST

Bus City, State

COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3007
LONG BEACH, CA 90805-1557
CORONA, CA 92880-6735
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6622
CYPRESS, CA 90630-4841
NORCO, CA 92860-2185

SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92407-1239
HAWTHORNE, CA 90250-6321
ORANGE, CA 92867
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8242
VAN NUYS, CA 91406-1715
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2231
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5702
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

SAN DIEGO, CA 92123-1520
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4348
LOS ANGELES, CA 90036-4318
IRVINE, CA 92618-2069
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
LONG BEACH, CA 90804-3399
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-2319
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6224
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
ORANGE, CA 92867-3509
BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-4523
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
IRVINE, CA 92618-2932
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-4969
LOS ANGELES, CA 90039
REDLANDS, CA 92373-8151
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7101
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2502
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2628
ORANGE, CA 92867-3904

License description

ROOFING

PLUMBING CONTRACTOR

MANUFACTURE AND INSTALL AWNINGS

TILE WHOLESALER

GENERAL ENGINEERING ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

RAILROAD CONTRACTOR

REROOF

ASPHALT/CONCRETE MAINTENANCE

COUNSELING

ELECTRONIC COMPONENT DISTRIBUTOR

SIGNS - FABRICATIONS, SALE, INSTALL

DANCE STUDIO

IT CONSULTING

CUSTOM CUTLERY / TOOLS

MASSAGE THERAPY

ELECTRIC SIGN MANUFACTURER

IMPORT / EXPORT

DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

CIVIL ENGINEERING AND DESIGN

CONSTRUCTION

CORROSION ENGINEERING SERVICES

CLEANING SERVICE

PATIENT SERVICE CENTER (BLOOD DRAW STATION)
PRODUCING MONTHLY MAGAZINE

MASSAGE TECH AT A+ SPA

INSTALLATION, SERVICE & MONITORING OF FIRE/ LIFE SAFTEY SYSTEMS
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

SALON BEAUTY

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

SIGN DESIGN AND FABRICATION

SOLAR DESIGN AND INSTALLATION

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

GOLF INSTRUCTIONAL, INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS / MEDIA
WINDOW COVERINGS

REMODELING CONTRACTOR
HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION

Phone number
(714) 785-7378
(562) 423-0777
(951) 372-9400
(626) 888-9008
(714) 893-2405
(951) 582-9492

(714) 997-2200
(714) 990-1893
(657) 217-1644
(818) 904-3400
(714) 779-3764
(562) 546-3668
(714) 371-3428
(626) 861-9930

(949) 302-1906
(323) 394-7388
(949) 472-3505
(714) 397-5158
(714) 331-6580
(714) 326-1523

(714) 883-5777 x7
(561) 672-3722

(714) 447-0400

(714) 265-3710
(213) 327-5399
(909) 793-4444
(714) 944-6103
(714) 997-0800
(714) 630-6173
(714) 527-2804
(760) 735-8028



