

Start date	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	License description	Phone number
8/14/2015	3A ROOFIN	762 HUDSON AVE	COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3007	ROOFING	(714) 785-7378
8/14/2015	A-1 COPPER REPIPE	1082 E ARTESIA BLVD	LONG BEACH, CA 90805-1557	PLUMBING CONTRACTOR	(562) 423-0777
8/14/2015	AFFORDABLE AWNING COMPANY	500 HARRINGTON ST C-1	CORONA, CA 92880-6735	MANUFACTURE AND INSTALL AWNINGS	(951) 372-9400
8/21/2015	ASAGRES INTERNATIONAL INC.	1650 E MIRALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6622	TILE WHOLESALER	(626) 888-9008
8/24/2015	ASPLUNDH CONSTRUCTION CORP.	6101 GATEWAY DR	CYPRESS, CA 90630-4841	GENERAL ENGINEERING ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 893-2405
8/14/2015	BANC PROPERTIES	605 4TH ST	NORCO, CA 92860-2185	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(951) 582-9492
8/21/2015	BRIDGEWATER EQUIPMENT, INC.	1459 NEVIN RD	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92407-1239	RAILROAD CONTRACTOR	
8/21/2015	CASTRO'S RUFFING INC.	3366 W 134TH PL	HAWTHORNE, CA 90250-6321	REROOF	
8/14/2015	CONCEPT PAVING SOLUTIONS, INC.	1411 N BATAVIA ST #120	ORANGE, CA 92867	ASPHALT/CONCRETE MAINTENANCE	(714) 997-2200
8/14/2015	DAVE CARKER COUNSELING	151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE 105	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	COUNSELING	(714) 990-1893
8/14/2015	DC STOCK	416 SWAIL DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8242	ELECTRONIC COMPONENT DISTRIBUTOR	(657) 217-1644
8/14/2015	DEE SIGN	16250 STAGG ST	VAN NUYS, CA 91406-1715	SIGNS - FABRICATIONS, SALE, INSTALL	(818) 904-3400
8/14/2015	FRECKLED FROG LEARNING CENTER	310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507	DANCE STUDIO	(714) 779-3764
8/21/2015	GK TECHNOLOGY GROUP LLC	1901 GILMAN CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2231	IT CONSULTING	(562) 546-3668
8/14/2015	J. ROSA KNIVES	515 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5702	CUSTOM CUTLERY / TOOLS	(714) 371-3428
8/31/2015	JASMINE HEALTH CENTER	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #1	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	MASSAGE THERAPY	(626) 861-9930
8/14/2015	JONES SIGN CO INC	9025 BALBOA AVE	SAN DIEGO, CA 92123-1520	ELECTRIC SIGN MANUFACTURER	
8/14/2015	JVC TRADING CORP	248 TIGER LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4348	IMPORT / EXPORT	(949) 302-1906
8/24/2015	LENSRAY DESIGN INC.	734 S ORANGE DR	LOS ANGELES, CA 90036-4318	DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION	(323) 394-7388
8/14/2015	MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL, INC.	14725 ALTON PKWY	IRVINE, CA 92618-2069	CIVIL ENGINEERING AND DESIGN	(949) 472-3505
8/14/2015	MTC CONTRACTOR'S INC	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	CONSTRUCTION	(714) 397-5158
8/21/2015	NATIONAL CORROSION	5150 E PACIFIC COAST HWY 200	LONG BEACH, CA 90804-3399	CORROSION ENGINEERING SERVICES	(714) 331-6580
8/14/2015	NORMA D RAMIREZ CLEANING	618 N ANNA DR #L	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-2319	CLEANING SERVICE	(714) 326-1523
8/14/2015	PATHOLOGY, INC.	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 8	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	PATIENT SERVICE CENTER (BLOOD DRAW STATION)	
8/14/2015	PHU NU GIA DINH	731 SAN JUAN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6224	PRODUCING MONTHLY MAGAZINE	
8/21/2015	QING CHUN WANG	1360 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	MASSAGE TECH AT A+ SPA	(714) 883-5777 x7
8/21/2015	RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITY	1640 N BATAVIA ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-3509	INSTALLATION, SERVICE & MONITORING OF FIRE/ LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS	(561) 672-3722
8/14/2015	RGB CONSTRUCTION	15929 CLARK AVE	BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-4523	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	
8/21/2015	SALON PURITY	620 N ROSE DR STE 104	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	SALON BEAUTY	(714) 447-0400
8/14/2015	SGI & CO INC.	7545 IRVINE CENTER DR	IRVINE, CA 92618-2932	GENERAL CONTRACTORS	
8/14/2015	SIGNEX	10772 CAPITAL AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-4969	SIGN DESIGN AND FABRICATION	(714) 265-3710
8/14/2015	SK SOLAR INC.	2658 GRIFFITH PARK BLVD 410	LOS ANGELES, CA 90039	SOLAR DESIGN AND INSTALLATION	(213) 327-5399
8/14/2015	SO CAL CUSTOM INC.	380 KANSAS ST	REDLANDS, CA 92373-8151	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	(909) 793-4444
8/24/2015	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF PLAYER	937 ARNOLD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7101	GOLF INSTRUCTIONAL, INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS / MEDIA	(714) 944-6103
8/4/2015	SUNBURST SHUTTERS & WINDOW FASHIONS	1037 MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	WINDOW COVERINGS	(714) 997-0800
8/21/2015	TACOS EL BALCOM	1116 N ANAHEIM BLVD	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2502		(714) 630-6173
8/14/2015	THE REPUBLIC COMPANIES	2623 W WOODLAND DR	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2628	REMODELING CONTRACTOR	(714) 527-2804
8/14/2015	UNITED POWER CONTRACTORS	1543 N TUSTIN ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-3904	HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION	(760) 735-8028